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SCHOOL CALENDAR / BOYS’ DIVISION 

2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR 
דתשפ'' – ג''פתששנת הלימודים   

 

 

Tuesday September 5 
Opening day. Grades 1-6: 8:35 AM-12:00 PM. Grades 7-8: 9:15 AM-12:00 PM. No minyan.  

Bussing provided. 

Wednesday September 6 First full day of school. Grades 7-8: 7:30 AM minyan. First day for Pre 1A. 

Sunday September 10 Slichos. Delayed opening at 10:00 AM. Dismissal 12:30 PM. 

Monday September 11 Back to School Night 

Friday – Sunday September 15 – 17 Erev Rosh Hashana / Rosh Hashana.  No sessions. 

Monday September 18 Tzom Gedalya.  2:00 PM dismissal for grades 7-8.  3:30 PM dismissal for all other grades. 

Sunday – Monday September 24 – 25  Erev Yom Kippur / Yom Kippur.  No sessions. 

Friday – Monday September 29 – October 9 Erev Succos / Succos.  No sessions. 

Sunday October 22 Grade 5 Haschalas Gemara  

Sunday October 29 Grade 1 Chumash Presentation 

Thursday November 23 Thanksgiving.  Sunday schedule.  No bussing.  No school for Pre 1A. 

Monday December 4 Parent Teacher Conferences.  (3:30 PM dismissal for all grades) 

Thursday December 7  Erev Chanukah.  3:30 PM dismissal for all grades. 

Friday – Monday December 8 – 11 Chanukah Vacation 

Tuesday – Thursday December 12 – 14  Chanukah.  3:30 PM dismissal for all grades. 

Friday December 22 Asara B’Teves.  11:45 AM dismissal for grades 7-8.  Friday 1:30 PM dismissal for all other grades. 

Monday December 25 3:30 PM dismissal. No bussing.   

Monday January 1 3:30 PM dismissal. No bussing.   

Sunday January 7 Father – Son Learning Program Grades 6-8. 

Sunday – Wednesday January 28 – 31  Midwinter Break. 

Monday February 19 Presidents Day. 3:30 PM dismissal. No bussing.   

Sunday March 3 In-Service - Limudei Kodesh. Delayed opening at 10:00 AM. Dismissal 12:30 PM 

Wednesday March 6 Parent-Teacher Conferences.  (3:30 PM dismissal for all grades.) 

Sunday March 10 Daylight Savings begins.   Delayed opening at 10:00 AM.   Dismissal 12:30 PM 

Thursday March 21 Taanis Esther. 2:00 PM dismissal for grades 7-8.  3:30 PM dismissal for all other grades. 

Sunday- Monday March 24 – 25  Purim / Shushan Purim.  No sessions. 

Thursday  April 18 12:00 PM dismissal.  No school for Pre 1A. 

Friday – Wednesday April 19 – May 1 Erev Pesach / Pesach.  No sessions.  

Friday May 24 Lag Ba’Omer trip.  Dismissal 1:30 PM 

Sunday May 26 PTA Bike-A-Thon. 

Monday May 27 Memorial Day. Sunday Schedule. No Bussing. No school for Pre1A.  

Friday May 31 Pre1A Siddur Play 

Sunday June 9 8th Grade Graduation 

Monday, Friday, 
Monday 

June 10, 14, 17 Grade 7 Final Exams.  

Tuesday June 11 Erev Shavuos. 12:00 PM dismissal.  No school for Pre 1A 

Wednesday - Thursday June 12 – 13  Shavuos.  No sessions. 

Friday  June 14 Isru Chag.   Delayed opening at 10:00 AM.  AM bussing TBD. 

Sunday June 16 Grade 3 Birchas Yaakov Presentation 

Monday - Tuesday June 17 – 18  8th Grade Graduation Trip 

Monday – Wednesday  June 17 – 19  Grade 6 Final Exams.  

Thursday June 20 Last day of school.  12:00 PM dismissal.  


